
Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team 3 mile 17th June 2019

1 171 Jack Goodwin Kidlington SM 16.01
2 170 Graham Hope Kidlington SM 16.01
3 100 Luke Edwards Witney RR JM 17.03
4 228 Tom Grantham Witney RR SM 17.20
5 180 Kevin French Alchester V40 17.54
6 178 Graham Wallace Abingdon AC V50 18.11
7 181 Paul Taylor Witney RR SM 18.21
8 184 Kevin Hennesey St Claire's V50 18.29
9 132 Tom Ball Abingdon AC V40 18.32

10 147 Ben Godwood Witney RR V40 18.35
11 167 Jason Bruce Abingdon AC V40 18.36
12 99 James Hobson Abingdon AC V40 18.52
13 121 Kenny Lowies Headington V50 19.08
14 173 Tom Clarke Abingdon AC V50 19.15
15 157 Lucy Shelton Abingdon AC WS 19.40
16 232 Alex Garry Oxford City JM 19.42
17 233 Michael Garry Oxford City V40 19.43
18 602 Steve Badcock Abingdon AC V50 19.49
19 176 Pete Stepney Abingdon AC V50 19.56
20 174 Andy Muir Abingdon AC V40 20.00
21 80 Emily Channon Oxford City JW 20.04
22 605 Andrew Hope U/A V70 20.10
23 183 James The Abingdon AC V50 20.15
24 140 Alan Roberts Vale of Aylesbury V50 20.21
25 155 Lucas Vause U/A SM 20.31
26 177 Neil Fagan U/A V50 20.42
27 95 Jim Whelan Witney RR V60 20.45
28 131 Conrad Bailey Witney RR V40 20.55
29 67 Jade Hewlett Witney RR WS 20.57
30 73 Jamie Garry Oxford City WS 21.05
31 179 Ben Hedges Abingdon AC SM 21.06
32 620 Laura Bray Abingdon AC WS 21.17
33 293 Margaret Mason Witney RR WV40 21.18
34 295 Harriet Howard Witney RR WJ 21.22
35 296 Sally Howard Witney RR WV40 21.41
36 239 John Newton Abingdon AC V40 21.46
37 128 Paul Chinn U/A V50 21.53
38 168 James Wigmore Abingdon AC V60 22.04
39 617 Kirsty Webb Witney RR WS 22.33
40 175 David Adams Abingdon AC V50 22.39



41 625 Sue Cozens Abingdon AC WV50 22.46
42 182 Steve Pritchard U/A SM 22.58
43 166 Aldred Durham Abingdon AC V40 23.08
44 626 Adrienne Brewerton Abingdon AC WS 23.13
45 619 Gina Lodowski Abingdon AC WV50 23.20
46 122 Chris Lyon Abingdon AC V40 23.28
47 623 Catherine Warren Abingdon AC WV40 23.30
48 614 Michelle Durham Abingdon AC WV40 23.33
49 145 Elizabeth French Alchester WV40 23.35
50 632 Patricia St Claire's WS 23.37
51 90 Carol Titmuss U/A WV40 23.42
52 290 Lisa Hamp Abbey RC WV40 23.49
53 275 Wendy Millatt Abingdon AC WV60 24.06
54 129 Dave Johnys U/A SM 24.11
55 294 Emily Howard Witney RR WJ 24.14
56 161 Helen Bower Abingdon AC WS 24.27
57 633 Clare Robert Abingdon AC WV50 24.40
58 154 Anton Andersen U/A V50 24.43
59 627 Olivia Allen U/A WS 24.45
60 266 Lee Vanstone Witney RR SM 24.53
61 79 Elizabeth Orchard Oxford City WV40 24.58
62 254 Terry Francis Abingdon AC V60 25.15
63 125 Michael Lewis Fetch Everyon V60 25.24
64 615 Beth Kirk Abingdon AC WV40 26.16
65 629 Vivian St Claire's WS 26.18
66 135 Graham Norris Headington V70 26.19
67 163 Fiona Topp Abingdon AC WV50 26.36
68 621 Abigail Waldock Abingdon AC WS 27.19
69 226 Dan Wymer Witney RR SM 27.32
70 622 Noel Blatchford Abingdon AC WV70 27.45
71 97 Steve Sadler Abingdon AC V60 27.58
72 628 Joanne Worth Abingdon AC WV40 27.59
73 630 Lucy St Claire's WJ 28.11
74 277 Tamsyn Wymer Witney RR WV40 28.41
75 624 Nicky Brock Abingdon AC WV40 28.46
76 78 Trisha Wilson Abingdon AC WV60 29.10
77 616 Sandar Wade Abingdon AC WV50 30.05
78 172 Brian Evans Abingdon AC V70 30.25
79 262 John Styles Abingdon AC V50 31.03
80 618 Emma Moore Abingdon AC WV50 31.57
81 160 Maria Hamilton Abingdon AC WV50 32.09
82 169 Martin Walker Abingdon AC SM 32.09
83 270 Jane Colbeck McKinnon Witney RR WV50 32.29



84 271 Skye McKinnon Witney RR WJ 32.29
85 139 Paul Grimsdale Oxford City V60 33.24
86 631 Alex  St Claire's WS 33.42
87 246 Kit Villiers Headington V70 37.51



Junior Men
1 Luke Edwards Witney RR 17.03
2 Alex Garry Oxford City 19.42

Senior Men
1 Jack Goodwin Kidlington 16.01
2 Graham Hope Kidlington 16.01
3 Tom Grantham Witney RR 17.20
4 Paul Taylor Witney RR 18.21
5 Lucas Vause U/A 20.31
6 Ben Hedges Abingdon AC 21.06
7 Steve Pritchard U/A 22.58
8 Dave Johnys U/A 24.11
9 Lee Vanstone Witney RR 24.53

10 Dan Wymer Witney RR 27.32
11 Martin Walker Abingdon AC 32.09

V40 Men
1 Kevin French Alchester 17.54
2 Tom Ball Abingdon AC 18.32
3 Ben Godwood Witney RR 18.35
4 Jason Bruce Abingdon AC 18.36
5 James Hobson Abingdon AC 18.52
6 Michael Garry Oxford City 19.43
7 Andy Muir Abingdon AC 20.00
8 Conrad Bailey Witney RR 20.55
9 John Newton Abingdon AC 21.46

10 Aldred Durham Abingdon AC 23.08
11 Chris Lyon Abingdon AC 23.28

V50 Men
1 Graham Wallace Abingdon AC 18.11
2 Kevin Hennesey St Claire's 18.29
3 Kenny Lowies Headington 19.08
4 Tom Clarke Abingdon AC 19.15
5 Steve Badcock Abingdon AC 19.49
6 Pete Stepney Abingdon AC 19.56
7 James The Abingdon AC 20.15
8 Alan Roberts Vale of Aylesbury 20.21
9 Neil Fagan U/A 20.42

10 Paul Chinn U/A 21.53
11 David Adams Abingdon AC 22.39
12 Anton Andersen U/A 24.43



13 John Styles Abingdon AC 31.03

V60 Men
1 Jim Whelan Witney RR 20.45
2 James Wigmore Abingdon AC 22.04
3 Terry Francis Abingdon AC 25.15
4 Michael Lewis Fetch Everyon 25.24
5 Steve Sadler Abingdon AC 27.58
6 Paul Grimsdale Oxford City 33.24

V60 Men
1 Andrew Hope U/A 20.10
2 Graham Norris Headington 26.19
3 Brian Evans Abingdon AC 30.25
4 Kit Villiers Headington 37.51

Junior Women
1 Emily Channon Oxford City 20.04
2 Harriet Howard Witney RR 21.22
3 Emily Howard Witney RR 24.14
4 Lucy St Claire's 28.11
5 Skye McKinnon Witney RR 32.29

Senior Women
1 Lucy Shelton Abingdon AC 19.40
2 Jade Hewlett Witney RR 20.57
3 Jamie Garry Oxford City 21.05
4 Laura Bray Abingdon AC 21.17
5 Kirsty Webb Witney RR 22.33
6 Adrienne BrewertonAbingdon AC 23.13
7 Patricia St Claire's 23.37
8 Helen Bower Abingdon AC 24.27
9 Olivia Allen U/A 24.45

10 Vivian St Claire's 26.18
11 Abigail Waldock Abingdon AC 27.19
12 Alex  St Claire's 33.42

84 271 Skye McKinnon WJ 32.29

WV40
1 Margaret Mason Witney RR 21.18
2 Sally Howard Witney RR 21.41
3 Catherine Warren Abingdon AC 23.30



4 Michelle Durham Abingdon AC 23.33
5 Elizabeth French Alchester 23.35
6 Carol Titmuss U/A 23.42
7 Lisa Hamp Abbey RC 23.49
8 Elizabeth Orchard Oxford City 24.58
9 Beth Kirk Abingdon AC 26.16

10 Joanne Worth Abingdon AC 27.59
11 Tamsyn Wymer Witney RR 28.41
12 Nicky Brock Abingdon AC 28.46

WV50
1 Sue Cozens Abingdon AC 22.46
2 Gina Lodowski Abingdon AC 23.20
3 Clare Robert Abingdon AC 24.40
4 Fiona Topp Abingdon AC 26.36
5 Sandar Wade Abingdon AC 30.05
6 Emma Moore Abingdon AC 31.57
7 Maria Hamilton Abingdon AC 32.09
8 Jane Colbeck McKinnonWitney RR 32.29

1 Wendy Millatt Abingdon AC 24.06
2 Trisha Wilson Abingdon AC 29.10

WV70
1 Noel Blatchford Abingdon AC 27.45



wome



1 Lucy Shelton Abingdon AC WS 19.40
2 Emily Channon Oxford City JW 20.04
3 Jade Hewlett Witney RR WS 20.57
4 Jamie Garry Oxford City WS 21.05
5 Laura Bray Abingdon AC WS 21.17
6 Margaret Mason Witney RR WV40 21.18
7 Harriet Howard Witney RR WJ 21.22
8 Sally Howard Witney RR WV40 21.41
9 Kirsty Webb Witney RR WS 22.33

10 Sue Cozens Abingdon AC WV50 22.46
11 Adrienne Brewerton Abingdon AC WS 23.13
12 Gina Lodowski Abingdon AC WV50 23.20
13 Catherine Warren Abingdon AC WV40 23.30
14 Michelle Durham Abingdon AC WV40 23.33
15 Elizabeth French Alchester WV40 23.35
16 Patricia St Claire's WS 23.37
17 Carol Titmuss U/A WV40 23.42
18 Lisa Hamp Abbey RC WV40 23.49
19 Wendy Millatt Abingdon AC WV60 24.06
20 Emily Howard Witney RR WJ 24.14
21 Helen Bower Abingdon AC WS 24.27
22 Clare Robert Abingdon AC WV50 24.40
23 Olivia Allen U/A WS 24.45
24 Elizabeth Orchard Oxford City WV40 24.58
25 Beth Kirk Abingdon AC WV40 26.16
26 Vivian St Claire's WS 26.18
27 Fiona Topp Abingdon AC WV50 26.36
28 Abigail Waldock Abingdon AC WS 27.19
29 Noel Blatchford Abingdon AC WV70 27.45
30 Joanne Worth Abingdon AC WV40 27.59
31 Lucy St Claire's WJ 28.11
32 Tamsyn Wymer Witney RR WV40 28.41
33 Nicky Brock Abingdon AC WV40 28.46
34 Trisha Wilson Abingdon AC WV60 29.10
35 Sandar Wade Abingdon AC WV50 30.05
36 Emma Moore Abingdon AC WV50 31.57
37 Maria Hamilton Abingdon AC WV50 32.09
38 Skye McKinnon Witney RR WJ 32.29



39 Jane Colbeck McKinnon Witney RR WV50 32.29
40 Alex  St Claire's WS 33.42


